
Happy Hour



Happy Hour
EVERY THURSDAY, FRIDAY & SATURDAY

HOURS: 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

HAPPY HOUR MENU AVAILABLE

MOJITO
Big Cypress Rum, Sour AF Lime, Simple Syrup & Mint.

PIÑA COLADA
Don Q Cristal, Home Made Piña Colada Mix.

MARGARITA
Centenario Plata, Sour AF Lime, Agave Syrup.

PALOMA
Centenario Tequila Plata, Sour AF Lime, Q Grapefruit Soda.

LA MULA
Cuenta Cuentos Mezcal, Sour AF Lime, Q Ginger Beer.

CLASSIC DAIQUIRI
1888 Brugal, Sour AF Lime, Simple Syrup, Bitters.

OLD FASHIONED
Nobel Oak Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Sugar.

PORN STAR MARTINI
Big Cypress Vodka, Chinola Passion Fuirt, Sour AF Lemon, 
Prosecco. 

BOURBON SOUR
Noble Oak Bourbon, Sour AF Lemon, Simple Syrup, 
Fava Water.

COCKTAILS
$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

CRAFT BEERS
OYSTER CITY - LAGER
OYSTER CITY - BLONDE ALE
OYSTER CITY - MANGROVE PALE ALE

$4
$4
$4

TRUFFLE FRIES
GUACAMOLE & PLANTAIN CHIPS
TROPICAL SHRIMP CEVICHE
CHEESE MELT SLIDERS & FRIES
CRISPY ARTICHOKES & PESTO

SNACKS & BITES
$3
$8
$9
$10
$8

1/2 PRICE BUBBLES & WINE BOTTLES


